
W E D N E S D A Y
S T E A K  N I G H T

Riverine Premium 300g PORTERHOUSE
(100 day grain fed MB 2+)

Cooked to your liking. All served with chips, salad & your
choice of sauce

Please allow 35-40 minutes for medium-well & well done steaks

Rangers Valley 250g Wagyu Rostbiff
Rump
(350 days slow Grain Fed MB 9+)
 New England Tableland, NSW

200g Black Angus Eye Fillet
(150 day Grain Fed MB 2+)
New England Tableland, NSW

Vic Farms Signature 300g Scotch Fillet
(Grass Fed MB 2+) - Gippsland, VIC

400g Great Southern Rib Eye
(Grass Fed) - VICTORIA

29.9

38

39.9

45

48

red wine jus | traditional gravy | creamy pepper sauce | 
creamy mushroom sauce | béarnaise sauce | garlic butter

ADD ONS
Garlic Prawn Sauce
Onion Rings

15
7


