WEDNESDAY STEAK NIGHT

Cooked to your liking. All served with chips, salad & your choice of sauce

Please allow 35-40 minutes for medium-well & well done steaks

Riverine Premium 300g PORTERHOUSE (100 day grain fed MB 2+)	29.9
Rangers Valley 250g Wagyu Rostbiff Rump (350 days slow Grain Fed MB 9+)	38
New England Tableland, NSW 200g Black Angus Eye Fillet	39.9
(150 day Grain Fed MB 2+) New England Tableland, NSW	
Vic Farms Signature 300g Scotch Fillet (Grass Fed MB 2+) - Gippsland, VIC	45
400g Great Southern Rib Eye (Grass Fed) - VICTORIA	48

red wine jus | traditional gravy | creamy pepper sauce | creamy mushroom sauce | béarnaise sauce | garlic butter

ADD ONS

Garlic Prawn Sauce 15
Onion Rings 7

